Opening angle: 75° or 90°
For wooden and aluminium flaps
Simple installation
Flap fittings
KB-57V
KB-59V
Sound, reliable flap fittings
Flexibility which rises above the ordinary: Flap fittings KB-57V and

KB57V/KB-59V
11
Order information
KB-59V
KB-59V always has to be combined with KB-57V (right). For a universal application range,
we recommend version KB-57V with adjustable spring (Order no. D257.500.52.62)
KB-57V, OVERLAY 13 TO 19 MM
Gas spring
Version Strength Marking Order no.
left to 200 N without D259.500.21.62
Material:
Steel, white powder coated,
other colours on request.
Packaging:
> Boxes containing
100 fittings
Material:
Steel, white powder coated,
other colours on request.
Packaging:
> Boxes containing
50 fittings
Spring
Version Ausführung Strength Marking Order no.
fixed left 100 N brown D257.500.11.62
fixed right 100 N brown D257.500.12.62
fixed left 120 N green D257.500.21.62
fixed right 120 N green D257.500.22.62
fixed left 180 N red D257.500.31.62
fixed right 180 N red D257.500.32.62
fixed left 200 N black D257.500.41.62
fixed right 200 N black D257.500.42.62
fixed left without – D257.500.61.62
fixed right without – not available
adjustable left bis 240 N – D257.500.51.62
adjustable right bis 240 N – D257.500.52.62
Order numbers for use with aluminium frame or frame doors on request
Order numbers for use with aluminium frame or frame doors on request
07